Date

Thursday 9/14
Saturday 9/16
Tuesday 9/19
Thursday 9/21
Saturday 9/23
Monday 9/25
Thursday 9/28
Monday 10/2
Friday 10/6

Tuesday 10/10

Thursday 10/12

Tuesday 10/17
Thursday 10/19

Saturday 10/21

Thursday 10/26

Friday 10/27

Monday 10/30

Saturday 11/4

Tuesday 11/7

2023 GAME SCHEDULE

Opponent

Chester East Lincoln
Blessed Sacrament
Jacksonville MS
Washington MS
Unity Christian Decatur
AC Central

New Berlin

Our Saviors J'ville
Calvary Academy
Lincoln Magnet
Riverton

Virginia Tournament
Virginia Tournament
Virginia Tournament
South Fork Kincaid
Pawnee

Decatur Montessori
8th grade night!

Calvary at BOS Center

Jefferson MS

BA'S KESIyB/AMR 12

Team(s)
7/8 grade
7/8 grade
6/7/8 grade
7/8 grade
6/7/8 grade
7/8 grade
7/8 grade
7/8 grade
6/7 grade
7/8 grade
6/7/8 grade
7/8 grade
7/8 grade
7/8 grade
7/8 grade
6/7/8 grade

7/8 grade

8th grade

7/8 grade

Location

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Home

Away

Home

=1
=
)

5:00pm
10:00am
5:00pm
4:30pm
9:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
TBA
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

TBA

4:30pm



