

## **2023 GAME SCHEDULE**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Team(s)	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday 9/14	Chester East Lincoln	7/8 grade	Away	5:00pm
Saturday 9/16	Blessed Sacrament	7/8 grade	Away	10:00am
Tuesday 9/19	Jacksonville MS	6/7/8 grade	Away	5:00pm
Thursday 9/21	Washington MS	7/8 grade	Home	4:30pm
Saturday 9/23	Unity Christian Decatur	6/7/8 grade	Away	9:00am
Monday 9/25	AC Central	7/8 grade	Away	6:00pm
Thursday 9/28	New Berlin	7/8 grade	Home	6:00pm
Monday 10/2	Our Saviors J'ville	7/8 grade	Home	6:00pm
Friday 10/6	Calvary Academy	6/7 grade	Home	5:30pm
Tuesday 10/10	Lincoln Magnet	7/8 grade	Away	4:30pm
Thursday 10/12	Riverton	6/7/8 grade	Home	5:00pm
Tuesday 10/17	Virginia Tournament	7/8 grade	Away	6:00pm
Thursday 10/19	Virginia Tournament	7/8 grade	Away	6:00pm
Saturday 10/21	Virginia Tournament	7/8 grade	Away	TBA
Thursday 10/26	South Fork Kincaid	7/8 grade	Home	6:00pm
Friday 10/27	Pawnee	6/7/8 grade	Away	6:00pm
Monday 10/30	<u>Decatur Montessori</u> 8th grade night!	7/8 grade	Home	6:00pm
Saturday 11/4	Calvary at BOS Center	8th grade	Away	TBA
Tuesday 11/7	Jefferson MS	7/8 grade	Home	4:30pm